
Ozone Howard Little League
2024 Minor Girls Schedule

Team 1: Ralph    Team 2: Aldredo 
         Team 3: Chris           Team 4: Quazi

Day Date Time Field # Home Visitor

Monday 4/15/24 5:30 PM A-2 4 2

Monday 4/15/24 5:30 PM A-3 3 1

Saturday 4/20/24 9:00 AM A-2 1 2

Saturday 4/20/24 9:00 AM A-3 3 4

Monday 4/22/24 5:30 PM A-2 2 3

Tuesdy 4/23/24 5:30 PM A-2 1 4

Saturday 4/27/24 9:00 AM A-2 2 4

Saturday 4/27/24 9:00 AM A-3 1 3

Monday 4/29/24 5:30 PM A-2 4 3

Monday 4/29/24 5:30 PM A-3 2 1

Saturday 5/4/24 9:00 AM A-2 4 1

Saturday 5/4/24 9:00 AM A-3 3 2

Monday 5/6/24 5:30 PM A-2 4 2

Tuesday 5/7/24 5:30 PM A-2 3 1

Saturday 5/11/24 9:00 AM A-2 1 2

Saturday 5/11/24 9:00 AM A-3 3 4

Monday 5/13/24 5:30 PM A-2 2 3

Tuesday 5/14/24 5:30 PM A-2 1 4

Saturday 5/18/24 9:00 AM A-2 2 4

Saturday 5/18/24 9:00 AM A-3 1 3



Monday 5/20/24 5:30 PM A-2 3 2

Monday 5/20/24 5:30 PM A-3 4 1

Tuesday 5/28/24 5:30 PM A-2 4 3

Tuesday 5/28/24 5:30 PM A-3 2 1

Saturday 6/1/24 9:00 AM A-2 3 1

Saturday 6/1/24 9:00 AM A-3 4 2

Monday 6/3/24 5:30 PM A-2 2 3

Monday 6/3/24 5:30 PM A-3 1 4

Saturday 6/8/24 9:00 AM A-2 1 2

Saturday 6/8/24 9:00 AM A-3 3 4


